
Ring 1 307 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - Open - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
9:00 171 RSD VICTORATION ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 1 304 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 1 - ATR - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
9:08 169 INDIGO BLUE SHADOW + ALLISON GORDON
9:15 198 AL MARAH CORVETTE UA SOPHIA HANSON
9:22 120 AL-MARAH AUSTRALIA HANNAH DAVIS
9:29 124 AL MARAH SWIFT ++++// PEYTON MYERS
9:36 251 SW ALWAYS A KOVERGIRL COURTNEY VANDERBECK
9:43 182 SW ALWAYS MY GIRL +++/ EMMA WALSH
9:50 175 BOB MARLEY WA MIKAYLA CLEMENT

Ring 1 307 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - Open - Pt 2 Judge Loveless
9:57 168 MIRACLE MAX NKH +++// ASHLEY DOYAL

10:05 197 AM BEDOUIN CHIEF +++// KEELEY CLARK LIZANO

Ring 1 304 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 1 - ATR - Pt 2 Judge Loveless
10:13 260 REGLISSE RTA CARA KINSER
10:20 199 AM SIMPLY JULIET UA SOPHIA HANSON
10:27 171 RSD VICTORATION LAURA B GORDON

Ring 1 307 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - Open - Pt 3 Judge Loveless
10:35 154 BLACK DIAMOND TUXEDO GINA PENGUE

Ring 1 315 A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 - Open Judge Loveless
10:43 167 KOWETA FAIRLY FAMOUS ++++// ASHLEY DOYAL

BREAK

Ring 1 315 A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 - Open Judge Loveless
11:01 234 IM NO DIVA WRA +++// JOSEPH R ALBERTI II
11:09 173 AM ZIPPYS ZENITH ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT
11:17 331 VJ DUCATTI ++ GARRETT SAYLORS

Ring 1 302 A/HA/AA USDF Intro - Test B Judge Loveless
11:24 153 LF BRIGHT FINALE + JENNIFER WEISS
11:31 175 BOB MARLEY WA TAYLOR MEYERS
11:38 178 RAINDROPS ON ROSES HL ++// BLAKELY COMPTON

Ring 1 307 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - Open - Pt 4 Judge Loveless
11:45 172 EVANGALINAH NKH + ASHLEY DOYAL

LUNCH BREAK

Ring 1 311 A/HA/AA First Level Test 1 - Open - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
1:00 168 MIRACLE MAX NKH +++// ASHLEY DOYAL
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Ring 1 310 A/HA/AA First Level Test 1 - ATR Judge Loveless
1:08 323 CROWN PRINCE HARIRY PEYTON NORRIS

Ring 1 303 A/HA/AA USDF Intro - Test C Judge Loveless
1:16 175 BOB MARLEY WA MIKAYLA CLEMENT
1:23 178 RAINDROPS ON ROSES HL ++// BLAKELY COMPTON
1:30 152 NO WAKE ZONE CYNTHIA M CAIN
1:37 169 INDIGO BLUE SHADOW + ALLISON GORDON

Ring 1 311 A/HA/AA First Level Test 1 - Open - Pt 2 Judge Loveless
1:44 171 RSD VICTORATION ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 1 301 A/HA/AA USDF Intro - Test A Judge Loveless
1:52 175 BOB MARLEY WA TAYLOR MEYERS
2:00 178 RAINDROPS ON ROSES HL ++// BLAKELY COMPTON

Ring 1 306 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - ATR - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
2:07 198 AL MARAH CORVETTE UA SOPHIA HANSON
2:15 124 AL MARAH SWIFT ++++// PEYTON MYERS

Ring 1 312 A/HA/AA First Level Test 2 - ATR Judge Loveless
2:23 262 RITZ KARLETON J JESSICA BOHLEN

Ring 1 305 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 1 - Open Judge Loveless
2:31 172 EVANGALINAH NKH + ASHLEY DOYAL
2:38 152 NO WAKE ZONE GINA PENGUE

Ring 1 306 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 2 - ATR - Pt 2 Judge Loveless
2:45 199 AM SIMPLY JULIET UA SOPHIA HANSON

BREAK

Ring 1 314 A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 - ATR Judge Loveless
3:06 173 AM ZIPPYS ZENITH ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT
3:14 105 MS SANGRIA BIANCA GONZALEZ
3:22 150 CJ LOOK AT ME NOW PATRICIA LEE WARNER
3:30 323 CROWN PRINCE HARIRY PEYTON NORRIS

Ring 1 308 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - ATR - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
3:38 258 DANCING FOR KHASH GTH ++++// CARA KINSER
3:46 262 RITZ KARLETON J JESSICA BOHLEN

Ring 1 320 A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3 - ATR - Pt 1 Judge Loveless
3:54 173 AM ZIPPYS ZENITH ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT

Ring 1 308 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - ATR - Pt 2 Judge Loveless
4:02 138 CL DUPLIKHATE ++/ NANCY H SIMS
4:10 322 JOLIEEN ++++// GRETCHEN JOHNSON
4:18 185 BOMBS AWAY VA BRIDGET R MIDDLETON
4:26 105 MS SANGRIA KARINA GONZALEZ
4:34 153 LF BRIGHT FINALE + KYLEE WEISS
4:42 139 EL CHIEFTAIN JEANNE SPENCER MILUS

BREAK



5:02 120 AL-MARAH AUSTRALIA HANNAH DAVIS
5:10 198 AL MARAH CORVETTE UA SOPHIA HANSON
5:18 260 REGLISSE RTA CARA KINSER
5:26 151 WILDFIRE BF NEVA RAE POWERS

Ring 1 320 A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3 - ATR Judge Loveless
5:34 296 RWA LIONHEART +/ LINDA P ZIEGLER
5:42 150 CJ LOOK AT ME NOW PATRICIA LEE WARNER
5:50 174 CRUSADERS TRIUMPH MM ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT



Ring 2 515 WDAA Level 2 - Test 4 Judge MacMahon
9:00 118 BEAU DE LEON MARY EURICE
9:08 111 DUKE MELANIE WERST
9:16 117 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN AMANDA KOPAK

Ring 2 415 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 2 - Test 4 Judge MacMahon
9:24 193 WASNT ME + CARLI MARASCO
9:32 214 VINCENZO +// ROBIN FORD

Ring 2 516 WDAA Level 3 - Test 1 Judge MacMahon
9:40 208 DINO KRISTEN MCDONALD
9:48 115 DREAMIN MIRACLES MARK HISER
9:56 112 DUKE LAUREN MERCHANT

10:04 119 QUTAIBA INTERAGRO TANYA HERRMANN

Ring 2 513 WDAA Level 2 - Test 2 Judge MacMahon
10:12 117 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN AMANDA KOPAK
10:20 200 BULLSEYE JANET CAGLE

Ring 2 405 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 2 Judge MacMahon
10:28 321 BH MAGNUMS ECHO ANASTASIA DUMAS

Ring 2 517 WDAA Level 3 - Test 2 Judge MacMahon
10:35 110 GUSTAVOS LEGACY LAUREN MERCHANT
10:42 208 DINO KRISTEN MCDONALD

BREAK

Ring 2 412 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 2 - Test 1 Judge MacMahon
11:00 322 JOLIEEN ++++// MARCY MUSCOLO

Ring 2 518 WDAA Level 3 - Test 3 Judge MacMahon
11:08 119 QUTAIBA INTERAGRO TANYA HERRMANN

Ring 2 419 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 3 - Test 4 Judge MacMahon
11:16 214 VINCENZO +// ROBIN FORD

Ring 2 519 WDAA Level 3 - Test 4 Judge MacMahon
11:24 115 DREAMIN MIRACLES MARK HISER

Ring 2 406 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 3 Judge MacMahon
11:32 321 BH MAGNUMS ECHO ANASTASIA DUMAS

Ring 3 407 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 4 - Pt 1 Judge MacMahon
11:39 182 SW ALWAYS MY GIRL +++/ EMMA WALSH
11:46 258 DANCING FOR KHASH GTH ++++// CARA KINSER

LUNCH BREAK
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Ring 2 407 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 4 - Pt 2 Judge MacMahon
1:00 176 SRF SULTAN OF SWING +/ JAMIE PARKER
1:07 215 FLY ME TO ROME +++// ROBIN FORD
1:14 216 SHOULDA BEEN A COWBOY +/ SARA LOHBAUER
1:21 321 BH MAGNUMS ECHO ANASTASIA DUMAS
1:28 322 JOLIEEN ++++// GRETCHEN JOHNSON
1:35 324 KHOWBOY J DAWN GALLO SCARPELLI
1:42 183 AL-MARAH MAMBO QUEEN EMMA WALSH
1:49 259 MAJOR BUCKS CARA KINSER

Ring 2 512 WDAA Level 2 - Test 1 Judge MacMahon
1:56 109 GUSTAVOS LEGACY ANGELA SMITH
2:04 117 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN AMANDA KOPAK
2:12 200 BULLSEYE JANET CAGLE
2:20 263 FANTASIA AT DIANE DAVITT

Ring 2 514 WDAA Level 2 - Test 3 Judge MacMahon
2:28 111 DUKE MELANIE WERST
2:36 117 SUZIS BIG HOT ROD IN HEAVEN AMANDA KOPAK
2:44 200 BULLSEYE JANET CAGLE
2:52 263 FANTASIA AT DIANE DAVITT

BREAK

Ring 2 317 A/HA/AA Second Level Test 1 - Open Judge MacMahon
3:12 167 KOWETA FAIRLY FAMOUS ++++// ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 2 321 A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3 - Open Judge MacMahon
3:20 196 AL-MARAH TRUE DART +/ KEELEY CLARK LIZANO
3:28 174 CRUSADERS TRIUMPH MM ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT
3:36 167 KOWETA FAIRLY FAMOUS ++++// ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 2 318 A/HA/AA Second Level Test 2 - ATR Judge MacMahon
3:44 296 RWA LIONHEART +/ LINDA P ZIEGLER

Ring 2 309 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Open - Pt 1 Judge MacMahon
3:52 151 WILDFIRE BF NEVA RAE POWERS
4:00 154 BLACK DIAMOND TUXEDO GINA PENGUE
4:08 197 AM BEDOUIN CHIEF +++// KEELEY CLARK LIZANO
4:16 171 RSD VICTORATION ASHLEY DOYAL
4:24 258 DANCING FOR KHASH GTH ++++// CARA KINSER

Ring 2 322 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 1 - ATR Judge MacMahon
4:32 174 CRUSADERS TRIUMPH MM ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT
4:40 192 TRU VERSACE +/ NIA MORALES

Ring 2 309 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Open - Pt 2 Judge MacMahon
4:48 138 CL DUPLIKHATE ++/ NANCY H SIMS
4:56 168 MIRACLE MAX NKH +++// ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 2 323A Arabian First Level Test 3 Open Judge MacMahon
5:04 196 AL-MARAH TRUE DART +/ KEELEY CLARK LIZANO



BREAK

Ring 2 328 A/HA/AA Fourth Level Test 1 - Open Judge MacMahon
5:24 104 AM HAMLET ASHLEY W CRIHFIELD

Ring 2 309 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Open - Pt 3 Judge MacMahon
5:32 172 EVANGALINAH NKH + ASHLEY DOYAL

Ring 2 326 A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3 - ATR Judge MacMahon
5:40 192 TRU VERSACE +/ NIA MORALES

Ring 2 309 A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 - Open - Pt 4 Judge MacMahon
5:48 260 REGLISSE RTA CARA KINSER
5:56 169 INDIGO BLUE SHADOW + ASHLEY DOYAL



Ring 3 501 WDAA Intro - Test 2 Judge McGee
9:00 202 SD ITSY BITCY FLASH DANCE OF PPGV SHERI NALL
9:07 155 CURLY THOMAS WOLFE
9:14 113 HER MAJESTY'S GYPSY ROSE JENNINGS HANSON
9:21 157 SHE'S A FROZEN CHIC CHRISTINE COOK
9:28 186 COZY PINES PRINCESS TANGO ALAN JOHNSON
9:35 114 CPONIES KRAKEN CARMEN HANSON
9:42 203 PPGV SELENE-GODDESS OF THE MOON SHERI NALL

Ring 3 502 WDAA Intro - Test 3 Judge McGee
9:49 205 FINE PRINT LAURA J WOOD
9:56 155 CURLY THOMAS WOLFE

10:03 113 HER MAJESTY'S GYPSY ROSE JENNINGS HANSON
10:10 157 SHE'S A FROZEN CHIC CHRISTINE COOK
10:17 186 COZY PINES PRINCESS TANGO ALAN JOHNSON
10:24 114 CPONIES KRAKEN CARMEN HANSON

Ring 3 506 WDAA Basic - Test 3 Judge McGee
10:31 205 FINE PRINT LAURA J WOOD
10:38 390 CROMODO DRAGON JOANNE LANZISERA

Ring 3 502A Exhibition - Physically Challenged WDAA Intro - Test 3 Judge McGee
10:45 116 DREAMIN MIRACLES REESE GURSKI

BREAK

Ring 3 401 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Intro - Test 2 Judge McGee
11:03 211 MISFER AL SHAHANIA SHAWN HEGERICH
11:10 301 CELLO MOON CA BETH GRUBBA
Ring 3 508 WDAA Level 1 - Test 1 Pt 1 Judge McGee
11:17 177 VA RICO SUAVE ++++// JAMIE PARKER

Ring 3 504 WDAA Basic - Test 1 Judge McGee
11:25 137 CONTINUUMS COB SOLO JEFF BROEDERDORF
11:32 205 FINE PRINT LAURA J WOOD
11:39 390 CROMODO DRAGON JOANNE LANZISERA
11:45 156 CURLY JEANETTE MCDONALD

LUNCH BREAK

Ring 3 500A Exhibition - Physically Challenged WDAA Intro - Test 1 Judge McGee
12:53 116 DREAMIN MIRACLES REESE GURSKI

Ring 3 508 WDAA Level 1 - Test 1 Pt 2 Judge McGee
1:00 264 GHS POCO SKIPN SCOTCH DIANE DAVITT
1:08 101 HES A RADICAL LOPER SUSAN BUTLER
1:16 108 SHOOT ME STR8 JODY RUTH

Ring 3 500 WDAA Intro - Test 1 Judge McGee
1:24 113 HER MAJESTY'S GYPSY ROSE JENNINGS HANSON

RING 3 - FRIDAY



1:31 114 CPONIES KRAKEN CARMEN HANSON
1:38 155 CURLY THOMAS WOLFE
1:45 157 SHE'S A FROZEN CHIC CHRISTINE COOK
1:52 211 MISFER AL SHAHANIA BECKY HARRIS

Ring 3 505 WDAA Basic - Test 2 Judge McGee
1:59 137 CONTINUUMS COB SOLO JEFF BROEDERDORF
2:07 390 CROMODO DRAGON JOANNE LANZISERA

Ring 3 509 WDAA Level 1 - Test 2 Judge McGee
2:15 177 VA RICO SUAVE ++++// JAMIE PARKER
2:22 106 IGGY POPS JANET SHOVER
2:29 201 SCARLETT'S HERSHEZ KISS LAUREN MERCHANT

Ring 3 503 WDAA Intro - Test 4 Judge McGee
2:37 203 PPGV SELENE-GODDESS OF THE MOON SHERI NALL
2:44 114 CPONIES KRAKEN CARMEN HANSON
2:51 186 COZY PINES PRINCESS TANGO ALAN JOHNSON
2:58 113 HER MAJESTY'S GYPSY ROSE JENNINGS HANSON
3:05 202 SD ITSY BITCY FLASH DANCE OF PPGV SHERI NALL

BREAK

Ring 3 507 WDAA Basic - Test 4 Judge McGee
3:25 176 SRF SULTAN OF SWING +/ JAMIE PARKER

Ring 3 510 WDAA Level 1 - Test 3 Judge McGee
3:32 106 IGGY POPS JANET SHOVER
3:40 201 SCARLETT'S HERSHEZ KISS LAUREN MERCHANT
3:48 264 GHS POCO SKIPN SCOTCH DIANE DAVITT

Ring 3 400 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Intro - Test 1 Judge McGee
3:56 175 BOB MARLEY WA TAYLOR MEYERS
4:03 211 MISFER AL SHAHANIA SHAWN HEGERICH

Ring 3 403 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Intro - Test 4 Judge McGee
4:10 102 PRIMA ALLURIANA M VIRGINIA L NILES-CONDERMANN
4:17 141 FILLADORA MW +/ EVELYN MUNCHEL

Ring 3 408 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 - Test 1 Judge McGee
4:24 183 AL-MARAH MAMBO QUEEN EMMA WALSH
4:32 323 CROWN PRINCE HARIRY PEYTON NORRIS

Ring 3 511 WDAA Level 1 - Test 4 Judge McGee
4:40 201 SCARLETT'S HERSHEZ KISS LAUREN MERCHANT
4:48 101 HES A RADICAL LOPER SUSAN BUTLER
4:56 108 SHOOT ME STR8 JODY RUTH
5:04 177 VA RICO SUAVE ++++// JAMIE PARKER

Ring 3 411 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 - Test 4 Judge McGee
5:13 173 AM ZIPPYS ZENITH ++++// MIKAYLA CLEMENT
5:21 193 WASNT ME + CARLI MARASCO
5:29 323 CROWN PRINCE HARIRY PEYTON NORRIS


